TE-6300 Series Temperature Sensors
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-216320
Issued July 14, 2008
Supersedes November 13, 2006
The TE-6300 Temperature Sensor line provides
economical solutions for a wide variety of temperature
sensing needs, including wall mount, outdoor air, duct,

• Order compatible thermal wells, using Table 5 and Table 6 or Table 7.
TE-6300 Series Temperature Sensors Product Bulletin 5
Ordering Information
To order a TE-6300 Series temperature sensor, contact
the nearest Johnson Controls representative. Specify
the desired sensor product code number from Table 4
and accessories from Table 5, depending on the
model.
Note: Use the TE-63xxM or TE-63xxV model to meet
plenum requirements where UL1995 rating is
accepted, or replace the existing plastic cover on the
TE-63xxP models with the TE-6001-13 Metal Cover
Kit.
Use the TE-63xxM model and a TE-6300-613
Accessory Kit to replace the plastic bushing to meet
International Mechanical Code (IMC) requirements.
Note: Not all possible combinations are available. See
Table 4 for available models.
Figure 5: Ordering Template
T E — 6 3 —xx x
Suffix
Probe Style
Enclosure Type
Sensor Type
FI
G
:T
E-
63
00
-p
b0
5
Table 4: Product Ordering (Part 1 of 3)
Sensor Mounting
Style
Probe
Length
in. (mm)
Product
Code
Number
Nickel
(1k ohm)
Averaging1 8 ft (2.4 m) TE-6315M-1
TE-6315V-21
17 ft (5.2 m) TE-6316M-1
TE-6316V-21
Duct 4 (100) TE-631GM-1
8 (200) TE-6311M-1
TE-6311P-1
18 (450) TE-631JM-1
Flange 4 (100) TE-631GV-2
8 (200) TE-6311V-2
Outdoor Air 3 (76) TE-6313P-1
Strap-
Mount
3 (76) TE-631S-1
Wall2 N/A TE-6314P-1
Well 6 (150) TE-631AM-2
8 (200) TE-6312M-1
Platinum
(1k ohm)
Duct 4 (100) TE-632GM-1
8 (200) TE-6321M-1
TE-6321P-1
18 (450) TE-632JM-1
Flange 4 (100) TE-632GV-2
8 (200) TE-6321V-2
Outdoor Air 3 (76) TE-6323P-1
Wall2 N/A TE-6324P-1
Well 6 (150) TE-632AM-2
8 (200) TE-6322M-1